
W 600 FT OF S 231 FT OF SE1/4 OF
& WEST 600 FT OF N 132 FT OF NE1
OF 1-7S-16E.

LEE ROGER GLEN
663 SW NIBLACK AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04102-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/29/2015 DF 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

15,789
7,920
50,000
73,709
45,197
28,512

HX HB 25,000
3,512
73,709

0

73,709

1419/2140 9/18/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER GLEN LEE (ENH L

KARLA KRISTINE LEE 

0915/1036 11/28/2000 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DON & DIANA ARD

ROGER & PORTIA LEE
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2002HX Base Yr

663 SW OLD NIBLACK AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 950 69.2550 41.55 39,472 1969 1969 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 11,169

UEP 336 70 235 3,906

UST 96 45 43 715

1,104 950 15,789

BAS= W42 UST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W14 S12 E32 UEP= S14 E24 N14
W24$ E24 N12$.

BAS

42

14

12

32 24

12

UST 8

12

8

12

UEP14

24

14

24

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 23 32 736.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2001 2001 3 50 920

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,920

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


